WEB
04/2020
- �Ground spur gear, precision
JIS B1702 grade 3
- �Pressure angle 20°
- �M�aterial:
steel S45C
- �Tooth surfaces induction
hardened
- �Surface hardness 48-53HRC
- �Datum reference surface for
teeth grinding: bore
Heat treated steel
G
15 14
ØA ØB ØC ØD
29
G
Module
1.5
Ground spur gear
GG1.5-14 14 21,0 24,0 17 10 0,08-0,16 0,06 104,32 F
GG1.5-15 15 22,5 25,5 18 10 0,08-0,16 0,07 105,91 F
GG1.5-16 16 24,0 27,0 20 10 0,08-0,16 0,08 111,50 F
GG1.5-17 17 25,5 28,5 21 10 0,08-0,16 0,08 113,90 F
GG1.5-18 18 27,0 30,0 22 10 0,08-0,16 0,10 116,67 F
GG1.5-19 19 28,5 31,5 23 10 0,08-0,16 0,10 124,20 F
GG1.5-20 20 30,0 33,0 24 10 0,08-0,16 0,13 130,20 F
GG1.5-21 21 31,5 34,5 25 10 0,08-0,16 0,13 133,82 F
GG1.5-22 22 33,0 36,0 26 12 0,08-0,16 0,15 136,15 F
GG1.5-23 23 34,5 37,5 27 12 0,08-0,16 0,15 140,57 F
Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
GG1.5-24 24  36,0 39,0 28 12 0,08-0,16 0,18 145,37 F
GG1.5-25 25 37,5 40,5 30 12 0,08-0,16 0,20 153,72 F
GG1.5-26 26 39,0 42,0 32 12 0,08-0,16 0,20 155,40 F
GG1.5-27 27 40,5 43,5 34 15 0,08-0,16 0,21 158,55 F
GG1.5-28 28 42,0 45,0 36 15 0,08-0,16 0,25 159,69 F
GG1.5-29 29 43,5 46,5 37 15 0,08-0,16 0,25 160,89 F
GG1.5-30 30 45,0 48,0 38 15 0,08-0,16 0,29 162,92 F
GG1.5-32 32 48,0 51,0 40 15 0,08-0,16 0,33 173,66 F
GG1.5-34 34 51,0 54,0 42 15 0,08-0,18 0,35 182,05 F
GG1.5-35 35 52,5 55,5 42 15 0,08-0,18 0,39 183,63 F
GG1.5-36 36 54,0 57,0 45 15 0,08-0,18 0,43 185,61 F
GG1.5-38 38 57,0 60,0 45 15 0,08-0,18 0,44 190,44 F
GG1.5-40 40 60,0 63,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,53 197,97 F
GG1.5-42 42 63,0 66,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,54 208,73 F
GG1.5-44 44 66,0 69,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,58 217,88 F
GG1.5-45 45 67,5 70,5 50 18 0,10-0,18 0,61 222,71 F
GG1.5-48 48 72,0 75,0 50 18 0,10-0,18 0,67 237,45 F
GG1.5-50 50 75,0 78,0 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,80 244,20 F
GG1.5-55 55 82,5 85,5 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,92 268,48 F
GG1.5-56 56 84,0 87,0 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,92 272,90 F
GG1.5-60 60 90,0 93,0 60 20 0,10-0,18 1,00 296,41 F
GG1.5-64 64 96,0 99,0 60 20 0,10-0,18 1,10 324,70 F
GG1.5-70 70 105,0 108,0 60 20 0,12-0,20 1,30 347,39 F
GG1.5-75 75 112,5 115,5 60 20 0,12-0,20 1,40 378,89 F
GG1.5-80 80 120,0 123,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 1,70 408,03 F
GG1.5-90 90 135,0 138,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 2,00 472,16 F
GG1.5-100 100 150,0 153,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 2,40 561,85 F
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
Our other products
PRFRTR
Cross connector for
aluminium profile,
Cross connector
FB_ECO
Eco. range steel bevel
gear, 4:1
PT881
Drive sprocket for slat
top chain, Range 881
PRF-GUM
Aluminium profile
anodising polisher,
Polishing block
AT10courroie
AT type timing belt,
AT10 Steel cored
polyurethane
RFVbr
Stainless steel
reaction arm,
Reaction arm
RPP3
RPP heavy duty
timing belt, RPP3
PO
Pull handle - Multi-
sector, Smooth hole
CTZY
Diabolo shaped elasto
mount, Steel
HCSS
Set screw with
hexagonal socket,
Cup point
UGPC
Actuator guide kit,
Short bearing
PSG2S
Spur gear - precision
range, Stainless steel
303
Complementary products
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)